Historic Preservation Advisory Board Member Handbook Contents:

- 2024 HPAB Member Roster
- Los Alamos County Code, Chapter 8, Article III. Historic Preservation Advisory Board ("Board Established")
- NM Certified Local Government Program Manual
- Los Alamos County Code, Section 16-9. Historic Protection Overlay Zone District (HP-O)
- Los Alamos County Code, Chapter 16-75, Legislative Procedures
- Los Alamos County Code, Chapter 16-73, Administrative Procedures
- Los Alamos County Code, Chapter 16-74, Quasi-Judicial Procedures
- CLG- NM Historic District and Landmark Act, 2019
- FY24 HPAB Work Plan Approved
- Inventory of Federal and State Designated Historic Sites
- Fuller Lodge Interpretive Plan
- Historical Information of LA Memorial Rose Garden

Digital Access:

https://acrobat.adobe.com/id/urn:aaid:sc:VA6C2:bda6dfd7-dac8-425a-8511-cebf381e259e